
DRINKS
MENU

OPEN HOURS:
9:30AM -6:30PM

COFFEES

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Breezy Breakfast
Gorgeous Grey
Groovy Green
Moorish Mint
Chilling Chamomile
Devious Decaf
Peach Iced Tea

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha
Decaf
Hot Chocolate
Delux Dark Hot Choc
Marshmallow & Cream
Syrup
Make it Iced
Altenative Milk

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00

+ £1.00
+£0.50
+£0.50
+£0.50ALCOHOL

SOFT 

TEA

Pepsi
R Whites Lemonade
Pepsi Max
Tango
Still Water
Sparkling Water
J2O
RedBull
Slush Puppy

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50

£3.00
£2.00
£2.50

Korev
Monterey
Thatchers Haze
Old Mout Cider
Red Wine
White Wine 
Peroni 0% Acl

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00

Please return all solid plastic cups and mugs to the
dirty dish tray, put soft biodegradable cups in the
general waste bin. Please drink responsibly and
note that no alcohol is permitted to be drunk before
an activity. 


