

OPEN HOURS: 9:30AM -6:30PM



SOFT

Pepsi	£2.50
R Whites Lemonade	£2.50
Pepsi Max	£2.50
Tango	£2.50
Still Water	£1.50
Sparkling Water	£1.50
J2O	£3.00
RedBull	£2.00
Slush Puppy	£2.50



COFFEES

Flat White	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Americano	£3.00
Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£3.50
Mocha	£3.75
Decaf	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Delux Dark Hot Choc	£4.00
Marshmallow & Cream	+ £1.00
Syrup	+£0.50
Make it Iced	+£0.50
Altenative Milk	+£0.50

1	LCO	HO	
			_

Korev	£6.00
Monterey	£6.00
Thatchers Haze	£6.00
Old Mout Cider	£5.50
Red Wine	£6.00
White Wine	£6.00
Peroni 0% Acl	£5.00

Please return all solid plastic cups and mugs to the dirty dish tray, put soft biodegradable cups in the general waste bin. Please drink responsibly and note that no alcohol is permitted to be drunk before



Breezy Breakfast	£2.50
Gorgeous Grey	£2.50
Groovy Green	£2.50
Moorish Mint	£2.50
Chilling Chamomile	£2.50
Devious Decaf	£2.50
Peach Iced Tea	£2.50